Pos Licencia

1 CM52057228
2 CM06202028
CM15623752
0201316505
5 CM01103251
CM81258055
CM52141997
CM07673490
CM00304759
10 CM41216707
CM41692705
12 8818505857
CM01026747
CM18250767
CM61916431
CM52250926
CM11215542
18 CM11621208
19 CM02132366
CM00301412
21 CM00307709
22 CM04050967
CM00219869
CM00259550
25 CM04910525
26 CM01145042
CM05460975
28 CMA8393258
CM52114780
30 CM52787174
CM01780142
32 CM61106258
CM05631691
CM00182923
CM01300557
36 CM00205617
37 CM02694284
CM52159464

Nombre

Arroyo Gonzalez, Javier

del Diego Rodriguez, Arturo
Alvarez Alvarez, Carlos Javier
Pacheco Marqués, Javier
Arrechea Garcia-Berdoy, Antonio
Herrero Gallego, José

Conde Castelld, Carlos

Garcia Gonzalez, Ana Isabel
Pardo Estévez, Ignacio
Sanjurjo Rubio, Fernando
Blasco Martinez, Juan
Montoro Hernandez, Oscar
Arrechea Fuster, Antonio
Ramos Crespo, Francisco
Sanchez Arenas, Jesus

Diez Fontana, José Luis
Davila del Cerro, José Manuel
Camara Mamolar, Luis Fidel
Riveiro Pita, Gonzalo

Marroig Ibarra, Gabriel
Morales Martin, José Luis
Ciancas Prieto-Puga, Jose Maria
Herrero Ugarte, Juan Carlos
Moraleda Bravo, Carlos
Pefialba Aguilera, Jesus

Diaz del Rio Garcia, Carlos
Otaola Ubieta, Fernando
Boluda Sevillano, Diego Alejandro
Chinchilla Viciana, José Luis
Azorin de Andrés, Francisco
Llansd Felgueroso, Carlos
Sanchez Moro, Gaspar
Alonso Robles, Pedro Jesus
Capella Gdmez-Acebo, Juan
Ruiz-Rivas Hernando, Ignacio
Santamaria Cuevas, Antonio
Jiménez Mancha, Carlos
Aguirre Arbex, Marta

Hex NVH Hpu Total puntos ranking

7,4
4,3
19
20,1
4,3
8,5
8,7
11,4
16,9
26,9
34,7
11,2
12,8
14,2
20,2
20,5
26,5
11,4
15,5
23,9
10,5
14
25,8
26,5
24,8
9,8
22,5
23,7
25,1
7,3
12,7
12,9
16,1
18,8
20,7
13,7
7,3
18,7

6,4
3,7
18,2
19,3
3,8
8
8,3
10,9
16,2

10,9
12,4

14
19,7
20,1

11,6
15,2
23,6
10,2
13,7
25,6

24,7

22,4

25

18,9
20,8
14

10

6
23
25

6
11
11
14
21
31
35
14
16
18
25
25
32
14
19
29
13
17
32
32
30
12
28
29
31

9
16
16
20
23
25
17

9
22

43
40
40
40
38
38
38
38
38
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
33
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
29
29

87
81
75
74
73
72
71
70
69
68
67
66
65
64
63
62
61
60
59
58
57
56
55
54
53
52
51
50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40



CM41762870
42 CM05387429
CM00252459
CM04021899
CM02077494
46 CM00141499
CM04026363
CM00155294
49 CM02005372
CM06062991
CM06144078
CM07067622
CM61142641
54 CM00613732
CM22388228
56 CM92257386
CM02061881
58 CM02082149
CM52781695
60 CM02015704
61 CM04114973
62 CM05634194
63 CM02080770
64 CM04237851
65 0202089115
66 CM11002519
67 CM81941353

Castafio Perea, Enrique

Pertierra Pastor, Fernando

Rojas Garcia, Javier

Cubillo Cubillo, Luis

Coldn de Carvajal Gorosabel, Alfons
Huarte Arroyo, Pedro José

Parra Agopian, Antonio

Pamies Lopez, José Luis

Carnicero Ortiz de Soldrzano, José
Clavaguera Garcia, José Manuel
del Diego Suarez, Arturo

Palancar Arranz, Francisco José
Sanchez-Junco Mans, Ignacio
Saldias Barreneche, Ricardo
Monge Martinez, Juan Carlos
Alonso Vidania, Alberto

Ofioro Diaz, Juan Carlos

Gonzalez de Castejon, Enrique

de la Madrid Aguiriano, Juan Pablo
Zulueta Luchsinger, Concepcion
Carande Velasco, Pablo

Cabeza Nufiez-Milara, Oscar
Santillana del Barrio, Francisco Ja
Benitez Robredo, Rafae

Moreno Garcia, Carlos

Catarineu de la Aldea, Juan
Fernandez Navazo, Alvaro

26,5

15,9
15,7
16,8
18
18,2
26,5
5,7
6,9
12,1
13,1
26,5
12,7
21,3
26,5
15,7
12,3
21,4
26,5
10,3
30,1
26,5
26,5
26,5

21

18,8

7,2

13,3

21,8

32

20
20
21
22
22
32

15
16
30
16
26
32
20
15
26
32
13
37
32
32
32
8 Dsc
26 Dsc

29
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
25
23
22
22
21
20
19
16
14
10

37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11



